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Nr
16
21
52
19
5
18
170
421
27
143
100
139
163
125
55
101
127
410
183
135
24
86
22
422
408
137
190
75
169
103
160
140
59
90
7
42
35
48
26
20
4
88
54
141
159
53
92
161
95
31

Nazwisko i imie
Bebebek Szymon
Sanetra Barttomiej
Budz Btazej
Kierkowski Juliusz
Mitan Juliusz

Biatobrzycki Przemystaw

Wrébel Norbert
Wéjtowicz Jakub
Macheta Michat
Bienkowski Bartosz
Zyto Michat
Dziadkowiec Kacper
Hejmo Stanistaw
Wawak Barttomiej
Jaksina Pawet
Browarski Piotr
Jasinski Jakub

Cisto tukasz
Sadowy Rafat
Ogarzynski Piotr
Dulczewski Wojciech
Kierlin Patryk
Bucki Mateusz
Gorski Filip

Klik Sebastian
Pater Jakub
Zakrzewski Jan
Chojnacki Szymon
Smolik Adam
Kawecki Mikotaj
Tabor Michat
Matecki Karol
Toporowski Jakub
Widuch Kacper
Sowa Filip
Kapitanski Kamil
Kopia Maksymilian
Malinowski Vincent
Hoszowski Leonard
Nalborczyk Tymoteusz
Krawczyk Piotr
Malich Mikotaj
Dawidéw Szymon
Pruciak Barttomiej
Jakubowski Michat
Czerwinski Michat
Kaminski Ignacy
Bucki Dawid
Radziminski Jan
Skrzypek Michat

Uczelnia
ANS Nowy Sacz
AWF Katowice
PK Krakéw
AWF Katowice
AGH Krakéw
AWF Katowice
UJ Krakow
UWr Wroctaw
AWF w Krakowie
UE Wroctaw
PW Warszawa
UE Katowice
UJ Krakdow
SGH Warszawa
PK Krakéw
PWr Wroctaw
SUM Katowice
US Katowice
UM Lublin
UAM Poznan
AWF w Krakowie
PS Gliwice
AWF w Krakowie
UWr Wroctaw
URK Krakow
UAM Poznan
UM t6dz
PP Poznan
UJ Krakow
PWr Wroctaw
UJ CM Krakow
UE Katowice
PK Krakéw
PS Gliwice
AGH Krakéw
PG Gdansk
KAAFM Krakow
PG Gdansk
AWF w Krakowie
AWF Katowice
AGH Krakéw
PS Gliwice
PK Krakéw
UE Katowice
UJ CM Krakéw
PK Krakéw
PW Warszawa
UJ Krakéw
PW Warszawa
AWF w Krakowie

NARCIARSTWO ALPEJSKIE — ZAKOPANE, HARENDA - 5-8.03.2023

SLALOM GIGANT MEZCZYZN - FINAL — LISTA STARTOWA

Typ
usp
UWF
UTE
UWF
UTE
UWF
UNI
UNI
UWF
usp
UTE
usp
UNI
usp
UTE
UTE
UME
UNI
UME
UNI
UWF
UTE
UWF
UNI
usp
UNI
UME
UTE
UNI
UTE
UME
usp
UTE
UTE
UTE
UTE
WSN
UTE
UWF
UWF
UTE
UTE
UTE
uspP
UME
UTE
UTE
UNI
UTE
UWF
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